
Ultra Action Sander  
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mm/inch
Length
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Vibration
m/s

Working Pressure
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5D561-H 150 (6.0) 2.5 150 (5.9)
150 (5.9)
150 (5.9)

150 (5.9)
150 (5.9)
150 (5.9)

150 (5.9)

0.86 (1.9)
0.89 (2.0)
0.93 (2.0)

0.82 (1.8)
0.84 (1.8)
0.87 (1.9)

0.82 (1.8)

215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)

215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)

215 (8.5)

0.92 (2.0)
0.96 (2.1)
1.00 (2.2)

0.89 (1.9)
0.91 (2.0)
0.94 (2.1)

0.82 (1.8)

0.92 (2.0)
0.96 (2.1)
1.00 (2.2)

0.89 (1.9)
0.91 (2.0)
0.94 (2.1)

0.82 (1.8)

215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)

215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)
215 (8.5)

215 (8.5)

6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)

6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)

6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)

6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)

6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)

6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)
6.2 (90)

5D361-H 150 (6.0) 5.0
5D161-H 150 (6.0) 9.0

5D551-H 125 (5.0) 2.5

6.2 (90)5D531-H 75 (3.0) 2.5

6.2 (90)5D532-H 75 (3.0) 2.5

6.2 (90)5D533-H 75 (3.0) 2.5

5D351-H 125 (5.0) 5.0
5D151-H 125 (5.0) 9.0

5D562-H 150 (6.0) 2.5
5D362-H 150 (6.0) 5.0
5D162-H 150 (6.0) 9.0

5D552-H 125 (5.0) 2.5
5D352-H 125 (5.0) 5.0 
5D152-H 125 (5.0) 9.0

< 2.5

< 2.5
2.9
4.9

< 2.5
2.8 
4.8

< 2.5

< 2.5
2.9
4.9

< 2.5
2.8
4.8

< 2.5

< 2.5
2.9
4.9

< 2.5
2.8
4.8

81.0

81.0
81.0
81.0

81.0
81.0
81.0

81.0

81.0
81.0

81.0
81.0
81.0

81.0

85.9
85.9
85.9

85.9
85.9
85.9

85.9

5D563-H 150 (6.0) 2.5
5D363-H 150 (6.0) 5.0
5D163-H 150 (6.0) 9.0

5D553-H 125 (5.0) 2.5
5D353-H 125 (5.0) 5.0
5D153-H 125 (5.0) 9.0

Speed : 12,000 RPM / Power : 0.22 KW (0.3 HP) / Spindle : 5/16”-24  / Air Inlet : 1/4” / Air Flow : 62 LPM (2.2 CFM) 

Non Vacuum

Self Vacuum

Central Vacuum

Ergonomic grip with low-noise design
Low profile for easy control and greater comfort
Ultra Action assures swirl-free finish on a wide variety of surfaces

Orbit
mm

Orbit
mm
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Energy-efficient ! 

Lubrication Free  ! 
Ultra Action 

Orbit Application

Fine Sanding

General Sanding

Aggressive Sanding

2.5 mm

5.0 mm

9.0 mm

• Unique Counterweight Screw design
• Tool inventory reducƟon

5” (125mm) | 6” (150mm) IN ONE SANDER

• Screws removal : for 5” (125mm) Sander
 
• Screw-in : for 6” (150mm) Sander


